www.glenair.com	 E-Mail:	sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR,	 INC.	 •	 1211	 AIR	 WAY	 •	 GLENDALE,	 CA	 91201-2497	 •	 818-247-6000	 •	 FAX	 818-500-9912
56
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
A
cce
sso
rie

(ME)
ALUM/
NICKEL-PTFE
	(MT)
ALUM/	oD
CADMIUM
(NF)
ALUM/
BLACK	ZINC-
NICKEL	(ZR)
SST/
PASSIVATE
(Z1)
18
No Bushing All 620PS076ME18 620PS076MT18 620PS076NF18 620PS076ZR18 620PS076Z118
Bushing Included 18-2 620PS076ME18B2 620PS076MT18B2 620PS076NF18B2 620PS076ZR18B2 620PS076Z118B2
20
No Bushing All 620PS076ME20 620PS076MT20 620PS076NF20 620PS076ZR20 620PS076Z120
Bushing Included
20-3 620PS076ME20B3 620PS076MT20B3 620PS076NF20B3 620PS076ZR20B3 620PS076Z120B3
20-4 620PS076ME20B4 620PS076MT20B4 620PS076NF20B4 620PS076ZR20B4 620PS076Z120B4
24
No Bushing All 620PS076ME24 620PS076MT24 620PS076NF24 620PS076ZR24 620PS076Z124
Bushing Included
24-2 620PS076ME24B2 620PS076MT24B2 620PS076NF24B2 620PS076ZR24B2 620PS076Z124B2
24-3 620PS076ME24B3 620PS076MT24B3 620PS076NF24B3 620PS076ZR24B3 620PS076Z124B3
24-5 620PS076ME24B5 620PS076MT24B5 620PS076NF24B5 620PS076ZR24B5 620PS076Z124B5
28
No Bushing All 620PS076ME28 620PS076MT28 620PS076NF28 620PS076ZR28 620PS076Z128
Bushing Included 28-4 620PS076ME28B4 620PS076MT28B4 620PS076NF28B4 620PS076ZR28B4 620PS076Z128B4
32
No Bushing All 620PS076ME32 620PS076MT32 620PS076NF32 620PS076ZR32 620PS076Z132
Bushing Included
32-2 620PS076ME32B2 620PS076MT32B2 620PS076NF32B2 620PS076ZR32B2 620PS076Z132B2
32-3 620PS076ME32B3 620PS076MT32B3 620PS076NF32B3 620PS076ZR32B3 620PS076Z132B3
32-5 620PS076ME32B5 620PS076MT32B5 620PS076NF32B5 620PS076ZR32B5 620PS076Z132B5
36
No Bushing All 620PS076ME36 620PS076MT36 620PS076NF36 620PS076ZR36 620PS076Z136
Bushing Included 36-4 620PS076ME36B4 620PS076MT36B4 620PS076NF36B4 620PS076ZR36B4 620PS076Z136B4
40
No Bushing All 620PS076ME40 620PS076MT40 620PS076NF40 620PS076ZR40 620PS076Z140
Bushing Included 40-5 620PS076ME40B5 620PS076MT40B5 620PS076NF40B5 620PS076ZR40B5 620PS076Z140B5
MATERIAL	&	FINISH	SELECTIoN	GUIDE
Alum/ Nickel (ME)
Alum/ Nickel-PTFE
(MT)